
Track and Field Programme for 2003/2004

Date Times Venue Competition

Sat 27 Sep 2003 1-5pm Sylvania Club Premiership

Sat 25 Oct 2003 1-5pm Bankstown Club Premiership

Sat 1 Nov 2003 1-7pm SAC Homebush Allcomers + State U20 10km Walk

Sat 8 Nov 2003 1-6pm SAC Homebush Allcomers + State Open 10km

Sat 15 Nov 2003 1-5pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

Sat 22 Nov 2003 1-5pm Bankstown Club Premiership

Sat 29 Nov 2003 9am-5pm SAC Homebush State Relays

Sun 30 Nov 2003 9am-5pm SAC Homebush State Relays

Sat 6 Dec 2003 1-5pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

Sat 13 Dec 2003 1-5pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

Sat 20 Dec 2003 1-5pm Campbelltown Club Premiership

Sat 20 Dec 2003 1-5pm Narrabeen Club Premiership

Sat 3 Jan 2004 9am-4pm SAC Homebush NSW/ACT Combined Events

Sun 4 Jan 2004 9am-4pm SAC Homebush NSW/ACT Combined Events

Sat 10 Jan 2004 12-5pm SAC Homebush
State Open 3km + Asics West 
Games

Fri 16 Jan 2004 6-10pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

Sat 24 Jan 2004 1-5pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

Wed 28 Jan 2004 4.30pm SAC Homebush State Open 5km

Sat 31 Jan 2004 1-5pm Bankstown Allcomers

Sat 7 Feb 2004 9am-5pm SAC Homebush State Open, U20 & Masters

Sun 8 Feb 2004 9am-5pm SAC Homebush State Open, U20 & Masters

Sat 14 Feb 2004 1-5pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

Sat 21 Feb 2004 1-5pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

26-29 Feb 2004 SAC Homebush Telstra A Championships

Sat 6 Mar 2004 1-5pm SAC Homebush Allcomers

Sat 13 Mar 2004 9am-5pm SAC Homebush State Youth/Masters

Sun 14 Mar 2004 9am-5pm SAC Homebush State Youth/Masters

Sat 20 Mar 2004 12pm-5pm Bankstown State Club Championships
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